
VIRTUAL MEETING VIA WEB-EX CITY OF ROCKVILLE
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING

RFP 08-25
REGISTRATION LIST

 06-07-25

Status Name Email address When registered Company Name Work Phone Address 1 City State

Do you represent a prime
contractor or potential 
sub-contractor for this 

project
Do you represent a minority, female, disabled

or veteran business?
Accepted Courtney Wilk cwilk@akrf.com June 17, 2025, 1:53 PM AKRF, Inc. +1 9082970829 530 Walnut Street, Suite 998 Philadelphia Pennsylvania Prime Contractor No
Accepted Charles Kenny charles.kenny@kci.com June 17, 2025, 1:46 PM KCI technologies +1 4109893959 936 Ridgebrook Road Sparks MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Edward Confair econfair@akrf.com June 17, 2025, 1:37 PM AKRF +1 9083106145 530 Walnut Street Philadelphia Pennsylvania Prime Contractor No
Accepted Connie Fan, FASLA, cfan@lsginc.com June 17, 2025, 11:49 AM LSG Landscape Architecture Inc. +1 7033003084 8260 Greensboro Drive, Suite 325 McLean VA Prime Contractor Yes - I represent a minority owned business
Accepted Jen Hung jhung@swagroup.com June 16, 2025, 1:53 PM SWA Group +1 9492914904 530 Bush St 6th FL San Francisco CA Prime Contractor No
Accepted Celeste Bobadilla celeste.bobadilla@hok.com June 16, 2025, 10:35 AM HOK +1 212 981 3772 5 Bryant Park New York New York Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted Liling Tien liling@peladesign.net June 16, 2025, 9:57 AM P.E.L.A. Design, Inc. +1 4102963990 7402 York Road, Suite 201, Towson Maryland Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Randy Hughes rhughes@gftinc.com June 16, 2025, 8:46 AM GFT +1 4105124534 300 E. Joppa Rd, Suite 200 Towson Maryland Prime Contractor No
Accepted Scott Geiger scott@reedhilderbrand.com June 15, 2025, 1:19 AM Reed Hilderbrand +1 6179727954 130 Bishop Allen drive Cambridge MA Prime Contractor No
Accepted Mila Antova mila@moodyarchitecture.com June 13, 2025, 8:47 AM Moody Graham +1 2025431286 609 H ST NE, suite 600 Washington District of Columbia Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted Sara Downing sdowning@designworkshop.com June 11, 2025, 12:56 PM Design Workshop +1 919 794-5445 21 Hillsborough St Suite 202 Raleigh NC Prime Contractor No
Accepted Alice Storm Jones astormjones@flourateeter.com June 11, 2025, 12:55 PM Floura Teeter Landscape Architects +1 4102183837 1001 North Charles Street, Suite 500 Baltimore Maryland Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Mark Burchick mburchick@esatoday.com June 10, 2025, 12:34 PM Environmental Systems Analysis (ESA) +1 301-775-4388 2141 Priest Bridge Drive, Suite 1 Crofton MD Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Brad Jones bjones@wrallp.com June 10, 2025, 10:33 AM Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP +1 4108641058 801 S Caroline BALTIMORE MD Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted Andrea Stirton astirton@amtengineering.com June 10, 2025, 9:15 AM A.Morton Thomas and Associates, Inc. +1 301-881-2545 700 King Farm Blvd, Suite 300 Rockville MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Abby Thomas athomas@clintonriesla.com June 9, 2025, 2:52 PM CLINTON+RIES Landscape Architects +1 301-699-5600 5200 Baltimore Ave, Suite 201 Hyattsville MD Prime Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Aaron Smith asmith@amtengineering.com June 9, 2025, 2:25 PM A. Morton Thomas & Assoc. +1 301-881-2545 700 King Farm Blvd, Suite 300 Rockville MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Jennifer Berger jberger@brudis.com June 9, 2025, 1:47 PM Brudis & Associates, Inc. +1 4108843607 11000 Broken Land Parkway Suite 450 COLUMBIA MD Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted Laura Bachinsky lbachinsky@designworkshop.com June 9, 2025, 1:31 PM Design Workshop (Raleigh) +1 9107073364 621 Hillsborough Street, Suite 202 Raleigh, NC NC Prime Contractor No
Accepted Chris Henry June 9, 2025, 12:14 PM City of Rockville 6 Taft Rockville MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Eric Grieshaber June 9, 2025, 12:13 PM City of Rockville 6 Taft Rockville MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Kelly Parker kparker@vika.com June 6, 2025, 1:45 PM VIKA Maryland, LLC +1 3019164100 20251 Century Boulevard Germantown MD Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted LYNN IMBROGULIO limbrogulio@aggtrans.com June 6, 2025, 9:18 AM Aggtrans +1 4107664242 7535 Railroad Avenue Harmans MD Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted Brian Reetz breetz@designcollective.com June 5, 2025, 9:22 AM Design Collective +1 410-292-7713 100 E Pratt Suite, 18th Floor Baltimore MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Sandeep Walia swalia@mkskstudios.com June 4, 2025, 10:48 PM MKSK +1 7146144049 714 7th Street SE Washington DC Prime Contractor No
Accepted Mauricio Daza June 4, 2025, 5:07 PM City of Rockville 111 MARYLAND AVE ROCKVILLE MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Heather Tatone heathert@cri.biz June 4, 2025, 2:54 PM Coastal Resources, Inc. +1 4438372146 25 Old Solomons Island Road Annapolis MD Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Tiana Peterson tpeterson@cpja.com June 4, 2025, 10:15 AM CPJA +1 301-220-0600 6305 Ivy Lane #710 Greenbelt MD Prime Contractor No
Accepted Deven Przybylski dprzybylski@intreeguedesigns.com June 3, 2025, 3:52 PM Intreegue Design +1 4438831697 5668 Furnace Ave Elkridge Maryland Prime Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Sharon Elliott selliott@siteresourcesinc.com June 3, 2025, 3:23 PM Site Resources, Inc. +1 4436890421 4 North Park Drive, Suite 100 Cockeysville Maryland Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Tom McGilloway tmcgilloway@mahanrykiel.com June 3, 2025, 12:31 PM Mahan Rykiel Associates Inc. +1 4109001633 3300 Clipper Mill Rd, Ste 200 Baltimore MD Prime Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Cynthia Fraser cfraser@mahanrykiel.com June 3, 2025, 12:29 PM Mahan Rykiel Associates Inc. +1 4109001611 3300 Clipper Mill Rd, Ste 200 Baltimore MD Prime Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Marcellus Antonio mantonio@cvinc.com June 3, 2025, 12:05 PM CV, Inc. +1 3016372510 610 Professional Dr Suite 108 Gaithersburg Maryland Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a minority owned business
Accepted Colisa Harris coevier2@gmail.com June 3, 2025, 11:17 AM Delon Hampton and Associates +1 202-898-1999 900 7th Street NW - Ste 800 Washington DC District of Columbia Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a minority owned business
Accepted Erin Holdenried erin.holdenried@bellarchitects.com June 3, 2025, 10:58 AM BELL Architects +1 2025487570 1228 9thStreet NW Washington DC Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted Reegan Files reegan.files@bellarchitects.com June 3, 2025, 10:49 AM BELL Architects, PC +1 2028088806 1228 9th Street NW Washington DC Potential Sub-Contractor No
Accepted Amol Deshpande adeshpande@lsginc.com June 3, 2025, 10:25 AM LSG Landscape Architecture +1 7034898008 8260 Greensboro Drive, Suite 325 Tysons Virginia Prime Contractor Yes - I represent a minority owned business
Accepted Lauren Wirth lwirth@straughanenvironmental.com June 3, 2025, 9:37 AM Straughan Environmental +1 301-980-3055 9175 Guilford Road, Suite 100 Columbia MD Potential Sub-Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Debbie Kaplan dkaplan@clarkazar.com June 3, 2025, 9:11 AM Clark | Azar & Associates, Inc. +1 2409123493 20501 Seneca Meadows Parkway, Suite 230 Germantown MD Prime Contractor Yes - I represent a woman owned business
Accepted Bria Lonesome blonesome@hcm2.com June 3, 2025, 8:52 AM Hord Coplan Macht +1 4434512487 700 E. Pratt Street, Suite 1200 Baltimore Maryland Prime Contractor No
Accepted Jonathan Pierson jpierson@rockvillemd.gov May 27, 2025, 5:44 PM City Of Rockville - Procurement Division +1 240-314-8433 111 Maryland Avenue Rockville MD Prime Contractor No
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